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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4929
7482

W167908
50 SEK

VW Passat -12
Dimmer Switches 

VOLKSWAGEN, VW 3C PASSAT CFGB AUTOMAT 5DR CBI DIESE
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

14.190
A

4928
7482

W153000
50 SEK

VW Passat -07
Dimmer Switches 

VW PASSAT TDI 140 DPF 4M BMP MANUELL 5DR CBI DIESEL
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

33.845
A


